TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM429504

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JING SI PUBLICATIONS CO., LTD.		05/23/2017	Corporation: TAIWAN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JING SI PUBLISHING CO., LTD.
Street Address:	1F., NO. 19, ALLEY 7, LANE 217, SEC. 3, CHUNGHSIAO E. RD.
City:	TAIPEI
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Entity Type:	Corporation: TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4369357	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

4104613067 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 410-465-6678 Email: rkl@rklpatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE

Address Line 1: 3458 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 101

Address Line 4: **ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043**

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MORTON J. ROSENBERG	
SIGNATURE:	/Morton J. Rosenberg/	
DATE SIGNED:	06/01/2017	

Total Attachments: 1

source=1683-995-ASSIGN-ASFILED-JUN1-2017#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006074 FRAME: 0173

900407950

MR1683-995

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, <u>JING SI PUBLICAT</u>	IONS CO., LTD.		
(Name of Assignor)			
located and doing business at 1F., NO. 19, ALLEY 7, LANE 217, SEC. 3.			
CHUNGHSIAO E. RD., TAIPEI, TAIW			
(Address of Assigno	r)		
has adopted and used in its business the Tra			
which is registered under No. 4,369,357	, dated <u>16 July 2013</u>	. in	
(Reg. No.)	(Date of Issue)		
the United States Patent and Trademark O	* *		
WHEREAS, <u>JING SI PUBLISHIN</u>	NG CO., LTD.		
(Name of Assignee)			
located and doing business at 1F., NO. 19.	ALLEY 7. LANE 217. SEC. 3.		
CHUNGHSIAO E. RD., TAIPEI, TAIW	/AN, R.O.C.		
(Address of Assigne	e)		
is desirous of acquiring said mark:			
ALCOST CONTINUE TO CARE CONTINUE CONTIN	2 . 6 . 3		
	ation of and in exchange for \$10.00 and		
good and valuable consideration, the rec	cipi of which is hereby acknowledged,	said	
JING SI PUBLICATIONS CO., LTD.	13.23.23.23.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.24.		
(Assignor Name)		~~	
does sell, assign, transfer and set over	t muo samo <u>ning si karizhinë</u>	<u>CC.</u>	
LTD. (Name of Assignee)			
the entire right, title and interest in, to, as		eation	
thereof, <u>4.369.357</u> togethe			
(Reg. No.)	a wai are good war or me ousine	22 Y13	
with which said mark is used.			
TT COLD TT ALL WAY AND ALLOWERS, SEP CONTRACT			
	FOR: JING SI PUBLICATIONS CO.	LTD.	
	(Name of Assignor)		
		ı,	
	By: Yang, H	ui pa	
	By: (Signature)		
	YANG HUI PA		
	(Type Name)	NULLBURG	
	Title: PRESIDENT		
	Date: May 23, 2017		
	======================================		

TRADEMARK REEL: 006074 FRAME: 0174

RECORDED: 06/01/2017